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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Installation, Repair and Replacement of Various Electrical, Lighting, Traffic Control, Security, Audio- 
     Video and Public Address Systems Infrastructure at Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports   
 
Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo                  
 
Specification No:   1221520                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Monday, June 6, 2022        Conference Location: Conference Call    

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

David Bowman Department of Aviation ---- david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

John Antonacci Department of Aviation ---- john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org 

Sheena Fox First Hospitality Group 224-513-0017 sfox@firsthospitality.com 

Cleo Downs Production Distribution Companies 708-489-0195 cleo@pdcompanies.org 

Martin Holleran Sonoma Underground Services 847-514-1345 martinh@sonoma-electrical.com 

Marty McHugh Sonoma Underground Services ---- ---- 

Maureen Jung Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-593-0001 mjung@broadwayelectric.com 

Patrick McKevitt Broadway Electric, Inc. ---- ---- 

Mike Barr Broadway Electric, Inc. ---- ---- 

John Hartmann Hartmann Electric Company, Inc. ---- jhartmann@hartmannelectric.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Peter Hess Hartmann Electric Company, Inc. ---- phess@hartmannelectric.com 

Timothy Baldridge Evans Electric, LLC 708-544-4399 tbaldridge@evanselec.com 

Tracy Callaway Level-1 Global Solutions, LLC 312-202-3302 Tcallaway@level-1.com 

Gary Karlsrud Robert Bosch LLC 215-262-8176 Gary.Karlsrud@us.bosch.com 

Dominick Mulcrone MEADE Inc. 708-588-6281 dgm@Meade100.com 

Dan Divane Connelly Electric 630-433-3868 dan.divane@connellyelectric.com 

Loranne May Connelly Electric ---- lmay@connellyelectric.com 

Dave Lavaty Connelly Electric ---- dlavaty@connellyelectric.com 

James McIsaac Chico & Nunes, P.C. 312-888-5074 jmcisaac@chiconunes.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Electric, Inc. 847-321-8108 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Jeb Hackleman City Service Electric, Inc. 773-282-7186 jhackleman@cityserviceinc.org 

Timothy Baldridge Evans Electric, LLC 708-544-4399 tbaldridge@evanselec.com 

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group 708-596-7100 veronicasifuentes@reyesgroup.com 
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